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1 Be st S 114.825 28.200 28.725 28.750 29.150

12 1 1

5055 Isabe lle  M oreno 9.500 9.650 9.7009.600

7106 Aarthi Lokram 9.450 9.825

5104 Em ily Low den 9.250

6007 Jess ica  A lspaugh 9.750 9.6259.525

5004 Jaylee  Dow ns 9.325 9.625

2 A ll Sta rs S 111.375 27.775 27.450 27.750 28.400

25 2 2

5007 Kie rra  Hernandez 9.350 9.250 9.5009.050

5005 S ydney Chan 9.275 9.5009.425

5006 S erene  Echegaray 9.150 9.250 9.4009.275

5155 Hayle igh S e rrano 8.950

3 Ia rov  e lite S 110.550 28.350 26.375 27.525 28.300

31 6 3

6066 Abiga il Pe rez 9.600 9.8259.350

6065 Kennedy Dow ning 9.425 8.750 9.6259.425

6067 Abby S aba tini 9.325 8.575

7167 Collin Grant 9.050 8.8508.750

4 Flipna st ics S 109.275 27.950 26.650 26.825 27.850

63T 4 4

7162 C rosby Gusta fson 9.325 9.000 9.3258.700

6113 Lauren Haw ley 9.325 9.025

5116 Autum n Rodr iguez 9.300 8.800 9.5009.200

5115 M adison Reese 8.850

5012 Is la  Hue tt 8.925

5 A A  Gy m S 108.675 27.950 26.075 26.525 28.125

43T 7 6

5065 Hannah Brow ne 9.350 9.150 9.4259.000

5014 Pres ley F le tche r 9.300 8.325 9.2009.450

5015 S ara  W igna ll 9 .300 8.600 9.500

6016 Ava  M ichae l 8.075

6 RCG S 108.200 27.400 26.950 26.625 27.225

86 3 5

5001 Juliana  Holt 9.200 9.325 9.4758.775

6051 Ka llie  Johnson 9.100 9.075 8.7259.025

6002 Lydia  Ross 9.100 8.550 9.0258.825
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7 Unite d Elite S 105.625 26.625 26.450 25.700 26.850

98 5 8

7105 O livia  Ada ir 9.025 9.100 9.2758.625

5103 Jayden Pe rez 8.825 8.650

5054 Am y Norr is 8.775 8.850 9.200

5053 Chloe  Charbonneau 8.500 8.3758.425

8 A HGA S 105.075 27.175 25.800 24.225 27.875

57 8 10

7116 M attie  Ahle rs 9.450 8.500 9.4008.450

6114 Cecilia  Dom ingo 9.350 9.000 9.5757.350

6064 M ade line  Pieper 8.375 8.300 8.9008.425

9 A og S 103.425 26.250 23.550 25.975 27.650

79 10 7

5002 A lyssa  Hill 9 .000 7.550 9.3258.300

5003 Nata lia  Ram os-C intron 8.625 8.300 8.950

5061 Elizabe th Brady 8.625 7.700 9.200

5051 Elizabe th Pogue 9.1258.725

10 Jischke  Gy mna st ics S 100.775 25.850 24.350 24.425 26.150

1010 9 9

5063 Ashlyn Gre ig 8.775 7.800 8.9507.600

5062 Danie la  Castro 8.550 8.050 8.5508.425

5162 A lexa  Gonza lez 8.525 8.500 8.6508.400

11 Pe a r la nd Elite S 70.900 18.150 16.700 17.250 18.800

1111 11 11

6070 Jadyn Hopm an 9.250 8.000 9.4008.575

6017 Lexy M erchant 8.900 8.700 9.4008.675

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : R iv e r C ity  G y m n a s t ic s  - T X


